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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03003 1711 9/4/2022-9
/5/2022

2200
-093

2100 BLK 256TH ST N/A BLUE 2005 VOLKSWAGON SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-03017 1712 9/6/2022 1250 25000 BLK WALNUT
AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER S1 MH/CURLY HAIR. S2 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE
SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A WHITE TOYOTA COROLLA.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03036 1713 9/6/2022-9
/7/2022

2200
-120
0

26000 BLK OAK ST PRIED OPEN TRUNK BAG, CLOTHING, JEWELRY,
SHOES, MAKEUP

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03041 1713 9/7/2022 1506 1800 BLK 260TH ST SLIDING GLASS
DOOR SHATTERED

JEWELRY, TABLET,
CAMERAS

S1 MB/SLIM BUILD WRG A DARK COLORED HAT,
BLK SKI MASK, BLK LONG SLEEVE SHIRT, BLK
GLOVES, AND BLK PANTS. S2 MB/SLIM BUILD WRG
A BLK SKI MASK, BLK LONG SLEEVE SHIRT, BLK
GLOVES, AND BLK PANTS.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

22-03063 1710 9/8/2022-9
/9/2022

2200
-100

23000 BLK
STANHURST AVE

N/A SILVER HYUNDAI SONATA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(VEHICLE
PARTS)

22-03087 1711 9/10/2022-
9/11/2022

1800
-071
5

2200 BLK 255TH ST TAILGATE TAILGATE S1 MALE. S2 MALE. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING
LOC IN A DARK COLORED SUV.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03090 1711 9/1/2022-9
/9/2022

1300
-170

24000 BLK
CRENSHAW BLVD

N/A COINS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SHOPLIFTING 22-80026 1714 9/7/2022 1130 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS ENGINES S1 MH/BLK CURLY HAIR/HEAVY SET WRG A BLK
SHIRT AND JEANS. S2 MH/BLK HAIR/SLIM BUILD
WRG BLK AND WHITE SHORTS. S3 MH/BLK
HAIR/SLIM BUILD WRG A GRY "NIKE" SHIRT W/ THE
WORDS "JUST DO IT" ACROSS THE FRONT. ALL
THREE SUSPS WERE WEARING FACE MASKS. SUSPS
WERE SEEN LEAVING THE LOC IN A BLK 2018
TOYOTA COROLLA.

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (09/04/2022 - 09/10/2022)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, CHILD ABUSE - 1, DRUGS - 3, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VANDALISM - 3, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 11



Page 2 of 3

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-02993 1742 9/4/2022 1605 TRUMP NATIONAL
DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

BAG SUSPECT MW/20'S/510/160-180 WRG A BLK
SHIRT, RED BASKETBALL SHORTS, AND BLK
UNDERWEAR. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
WHITE 4 DR SEDAN W/ TINTED WINDOWS.

GRAND THEFT 22-03005 1740 9/5/2022 1645 TERRANEA WAY N/A BICYCLE SUSPECT KNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

22-03009 1746 9/5/2022 2110 28000 BLK S.
WESTERN AVE

OPEN FOR BUSINESS HANDBAGS 1 SUSPECT ARRESTED

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

22-03033 1734 9/7/2022 1350 6400 BLK SEABRYN
DR

REAR SLIDING GLASS
DOOR

US CURRENCY SUSPECT MALE/600/THIN BUILD WRG A WHITE
HAT, BLUE MASK, BLK AND GRY SWEATER, DARK
PANTS, AND GRY GLOVES.

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

22-03072 1741 9/9/2022 1445
-150
0

5700 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

FRONT DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSE, WALLET, MISC
CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS,
EYEGLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

22-80025 1724 9/6/2022-9
/7/2022

1700
-093
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 2, GRAND THEFT - 1, WARRANTS - 5

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME


	Sheet1



